
Federal Vote Support
June 14, 2007. Percentage of decided voters more likely to choose party first or second. 

CanWest News Service/ Global News IpsosReid Survey, June 12-14, 2007. Decided voters including leaners (n=838).
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9% of all Canadian adults (n=1,002) are undecided



Saskatchewan/Manitoba
Conservative – 50% (+11)
Liberal – 25% (-6)
NDP – 22% (-6) 
Green – 3% (+1)

Ontario
Liberal – 41% (0) 
Conservative – 34% (+4)
NDP – 15% (0)  
Green – 9% (-4)

Quebec
Bloc – 37% (0)
Conservative – 21% (-4)
Liberal – 18% (-4)  
NDP – 18% (+5)
Green – 6% (+4) 

Atlantic Canada
Liberal – 45% (+2)
Conservative – 25% (-1)
NDP – 20% (+3) 
Green – 7% (-6)

Regional Party Support 
June 14, 2007 (Percentage point movement since May 31, 2007, in parenthesis.)

CanWest News Service/ Global News Ipsos Reid Survey, June 12-14, 2007. Decided voters including leaners (n=838).

British Columbia
Conservative – 31% (-6) 
Liberal – 31% (+6) 
NDP – 20% (-6)  
Green – 18% (+8)

Alberta
Conservative – 55% (-19)
Liberal – 23% (+12)    
Green – 13% (+4) 
NDP – 8% (+2)  


